
DATE EVENT

Friday, November 01, 2024 Registrations Open Netball Connect
Monday, February 05, 2024 Estimated Number of Teams Form Due ( Internet Form)
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Known Absences Form Due ( Internet Form)

Team Nominations Close
Sunday 3rd March Grading Committee Meeting  - Paper Grading - 
Friday, March 08, 2024 Fixtures Released - Grading Rounds
Saturday, March 09, 2024 Labor Day Long Weekend
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Grading Round 1
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Grading Round 2
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Grading Committee Meeting - Final  Grading Round Changes & Concerns 
Saturday, March 30, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, April 06, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, April 13, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Grading Round 3
Sunday, April 21, 2024 Grading Committee Meeting - Final Meeting
Monday, April 22, 2024 Proposed Final Grades Relesed To Clubs
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Fixtures Released  - Season

Thursday 25th April ANZAC DAY
Saturday, April 27, 2024 NO GAME - ANZAC DAY LONG WEEKEND
Saturday, May 04, 2024 Round 1
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Round 2
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Round 3
Saturday, May 25, 2024 Round 4
Saturday, June 01, 2024 Round 5
Saturday, June 08, 2024 QUEENS BIRTHDAY LONG WEEKEND
Saturday, June 15, 2024 Round 6
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Round 7
Saturday, June 29, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, July 06, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, July 13, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, July 20, 2024 Round 8
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Round 9
Saturday, August 03, 2024 Round 10
Saturday, August 10, 2024 Round 11
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Round 12
Saturday, August 24, 2024 Round 13
Saturday, August 31, 2024 Elimination Final
Saturday, September 07, 2024 Prelim Final
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Grand Final
Saturday, September 21, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, September 28, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, October 05, 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Spring Season Round 1
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Spring Season Round 2
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Spring Season Round 3
Saturday, November 02, 2024 MELB CUP
Saturday, November 09, 2024 Spring Season Round 4
Saturday, November 16, 2024 Spring Season Round 5
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Spring Season Round 6
Saturday, November 30, 2024 Spring Season Round 7


